
 

 

Friday, Oct 6, 2017 

 

 

 

Jonathan Sorger, PhD, MBA 
Vice President, Research 
Intuitive Surgical, Inc.   

 

Friday , Oct 13, 2017 

 

 

No Seminar  
 

Friday , Oct 20, 2017 
 

 

 

Kimberly Beatty, PhD  Assistant Professor, Depts of 
Biomedical Engineering and Physiology & Pharmacology, 
OHSU 

 

Friday , Oct 27, 2017 

 

 

Carsten Schultz, PhD  Professor and Chair, Dept of 
Physiology & Pharmacology, OHSU; Cell Biology & 
Biophysics Unit, EMBL, Heidelberg, Germany 

 

Friday,  Nov 3, 2017 

 

 

Emek Demir, PhD  Assistant Professor 
Dept of Medical & Molecular Genetics 
OHSU 

 

Friday  Nov 10, 2017 

 

 

No Seminar 
 

Friday,  Nov 17, 2017 
 

 

 

Reid F. Thompson, MD, PhD  Assistant Professor 
Dept of Radiation Medicine, Computational Biology,  
OHSU; Staff Physician, Div of Hospital & Specialty 
Medicine, Portland VA Healthcare System 

 

Friday, Nov 24, 2017 

 

 

THANKSGIVING 
 

Friday, Dec 1, 2017 

Conference Room 4 
 

 

 

Joseph Aslan, PhD  Assistant Professor 
Knight Cardiovascular Institute 
OHSU 

 

Friday, Dec 8, 2017 

 

 

Bruce M. Wolfe, MD, FACS, FASMBS 
Professor of Surgery 
Division of Bariatric Surgery 
School of Medicine, OHSU 

 

Friday, Dec 15, 2017 

 

Andrew D. Rhim, MD  Assistant Professor 
MD Anderson Cancer Center, Dept of Gastroenterology, 
Hepatology and Nutrition, University of Texas  
 

 

Friday , Dec 22, 2017 
 

Winter Break 

BME Seminar Series 
2017-2018  Fall 2017 

 
Fridays  
11:00 am – 12:00 pm  
 
CHH Conference Room  
3rd floor, 1A and 1B 
(unless otherwise noted) 
 
 
Hosted by:  
Department of Biomedical 
Engineering 

 
 
Course Directors: 
Laura Heiser 
Assistant Professor 
Biomedical Engineering  
OCSSB 
heiserl@ohsu.edu 
 
Abhinav Nellore 
Assistant Professor 
Biomedical Engineering 
Computational Biology 
Program 
nellore@ohsu.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Contact: 
Virginia Howard   
howardv@ohsu.edu 

 
 

Open to the Public 
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